2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

I AusTRALIAN

S UPERCRD

ROUND 3
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

MOTORCYCLING

JUNIOR 85/150 A TG
Date: 09111119 Practice Started at. 14:59:44
Event: Q02 Laps: 6 Min
ek cood T PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION et at 2021
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
121 Ryder KINGSFORD / GYTR Yamaha Junior Racing Yamaha 48180 50f 6
2 23 Byron DENNIS KTM 49555 6of 6 1.375 1.375
3 N22 Connor TOWILL / KTM Newcastle KTM 50105 3of 6 1.925 .550
4 27 Seth BURCHELL / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 50.208 50f 6 2.028 103
5 7 Tyler COLLINS KTM 53669 50f 5 5.489 3.461
6 354 Ben CAIAFA/Ciscos Race Tuning KTM 54.004 60f 6 5.824 335
7 25 Jyle CAMPBELL / Rockwell KTM 54684 50f 5 6.504 680
8 42 Jett ALSOP KTM 56.356 50f 5 8.176 1.672
9 204 Liam OWENS /MPE Suspension Husqvarna 59.070 4of 4 10.890 2.714
10 2L Travis LINDSAY Yamaha 59412 40of 5 11.232 342
11 26 Jonty HATTON / Dickies Kawasaki 59914 3of 5 11.734 502
12 34 Blake GALLOWAY / FUCHS Silkolene Yamaha 1.00.343 4of 5 12163 429
13 417 Deegan ROSE KTM 1:02204 40of 5 14.024 1.861
14 629 William KEARNEY / Climate King P/L KTM 111391  20of 4  23.211 9.187
15 999 Caleb TOWNSEND KTM 1113815 3of 4 25635 2424

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

www.computime.com.au

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD




2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
I aUSTRALIAN ROUND 3

EHFEH[:HB WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

MOTORCYCLING

JUNIOR 85/150 i Rt
Date: 09111119 Practice Started at. 14:59:44
Event: Q02 Laps: 6 Min

ek cood T PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Pratedat 2024
No Name Lap 1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lapé

2L Travis LINDSAY 58.076 1:02.327 59.802 59.412 1:00.037

7 Tyler COLLINS 50.648 59527 57145 1:.04.286 53.669

21 Ryder KINGSFORD 1.06.387 57918 55216 56.171 48.180 49.199
N22 Connor TOWILL 46920 52367 50.105 52169 51.157 56.083

23 Byron DENNIS 51517 59.031 54169 50578 50.555  49.555

25 Jyle CAMPBELL 1:11.675 58567 55.724 56.531 54.684

26 Jonty HATTON 53.466 1:03.747 59.914 1:.01.254 1:00.151

27 Seth BURCHELL 54.358 1:00468 56.563 55.822 50.208 50.417

34 Blake GALLOWAY 57.496 1:05.003 1:00.798 1:00.343 1:01.427

42 Jett ALSOP 51595 59217 57504 1:11553  56.356
204 Liam OWENS 55119 1:02.978 59.776  59.070
354 Ben CAIAFA 49836 58.876 54931 55453 55597 54.004
417 Deegan ROSE 1:05.416 1:11.890 1:05.876 1:02.204 1:02.628
629 William KEARNEY 1:01.633 1:11.391 1:11.859 1:13.274
999 Caleb TOWNSEND 59.644 1:28.341 1:13.815 1:33.109

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au




2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

AusTRALIAN ROUND 3
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

MOTORCYCLING

JUNIOR 85/150 i Rt
Date: 09111119 Practice Started at: 14:59:44
Event: Q02 Laps: 6 Min
Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 18
Track: Good PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 20:24
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:39.287 N22 Connor TOWILL KTM 52.367 2
2:29.392 N22 Connor TOWILL KTM 50.105 3
4:43.872 21 Ryder KINGSFORD Yamaha 48.180 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - S_cott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock
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